Intra-Club 2 jeunes
St-Hubert, 17-12-2023

Epreuve 6
2023-12-17 - 17:20

100m 4 nages

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 10
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SHERAIDAH, Jana
CARRENO, Santiago
WHALEN, Ryan
CHENG, Emilie

Série 2 de 10
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LI, Enyi

ARCHAMBAULT, Zoé
YANG, Xi
MIRKHUSAINOVA, Sophia
BOULET, Charlie
MARESMA, Rachel

Série 3de 10
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MERCIER, Shamilya Flore
MORTAZAVI, Ava
RICHARD, Charlotte
KONG, Damian

BELAID, Nayla
BENSAAD, Rayene

Série 4 de 10

OO~ WNPE

MARIER, Laurence
CHEKROUN, Gabriel
MATHIEU, Eliot
BARGHOUT, Younes
LU, Christine
PELADEAU, Eve

Série 5 de 10

OOk, WN -

THALES, Philippe
XU, Joanna

LIZOTTE, Jacob
BOUAZIZ, Yursen
MAWJI, Sofia
BLACKBURN, Mélodie

Série 6 de 10

GUAY, Aurélie
GLUKHOVA, Emily
KOMISSOVSKI, Vladislav
FAUVEL, Naomi

LI, Enyue
LETOURNEAU, Rosalie
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Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
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Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
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Velox Natation
Velox Natation
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Velox Natation
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2535

255555

2:20.57
2:18.19
2:10.62
2:17.90
2:18.53

2:04.47
2:02.62
1:59.49
1:59.59
2:03.50
2:10.37

1:57.46
1:54.83
1:51.56
1:52.40
1:54.97
1:57.47

1:50.70
1:49.75
1:49.43
1:49.50
1:50.11
1:51.09

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Velox Natation

2023-12-17 17:47 - Page 1



Intra-Club 2 jeunes
St-Hubert, 17-12-2023

Epreuve 6, 100m 4 nages

Série 7 de 10
1 BORSHAI, Catherine 13  Velox Natation 1:47.97
2 LIZOTTE, Clément 11  Velox Natation 1:47.57
3 VILLENEUVE, Emma 10  Velox Natation 1:45.92
4 PETROQOV, Nicolas 13  Velox Natation 1:46.53
5 SAINT-HILAIRE, Mélissa 13  Velox Natation 1:47.88
6 CARON, Maya 10 Velox Natation 1:48.96
Série 8 de 10
1 DO-BUI, Angelika 12 Velox Natation 1:42.90
2 MEZIANE, Kamil lyad 13 Velox Natation 1:36.55
3 BERUBE, Gabriel 14  Velox Natation 1:30.33
4 MAHEU, Liam 10  Velox Natation 1:40.35
5 WONG, Jordan 12  Velox Natation 1:43.71
Série 9 de 10
2 BOISMENU, Audrey 15  Velox Natation 1:25.74
3 LAMOUREUX, Marc-Antoine 18  Velox Natation NT
4 MARIER, Francois 28  Velox Natation NT
5 CHARTRAND JETTE, Cynthia 35 Velox Natation NT
6 PLOUFFE, Marisol 50 Velox Natation NT
Serie 10 de 10
1 GUAY, Gabriel 39  Velox Natation NT
2 LEPROHON, Louise 62 Velox Natation NT
3 RICHER, Alexandre 34  Velox Natation 1:38.17
4 BERNARD, Nathalie 45  Velox Natation 1:57.53
5 PARE, Chantal 50 Velox Natation NT
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